

What Is the MPHC...

The Manitoba Paint Horse Club (MPHC) was chartered in 1998!

The MPHC:

- Promotes breeding, raising, riding and showing American Paint Horses
- Is a Grassroots Level club with a good family atmosphere
- Promotes education & awareness about the American Paint Horse
- Promotes good Horsemanship & Sportsmanship from members & spectators alike
- Promotes agricultural events with shows & trail rides in a community close to you !!!
- Is a non-profit organization
- Is an affiliate of the American Paint Horse Association headquartered in Fort Worth, TX

What We Need...

Sponsorships from individuals or businesses willing to help support a great organization.

We are working toward a goal of establishing the MPHC Base so that we can offer members, shows, trail rides & recognition for the quality of animals they are bringing out and showcasing at these events.

We are looking for businesses or individuals that will donate prizes, gift certificates, services or monetary gifts to be used towards these events.

Sponsors will receive widespread recognition via our website, public announcements at MPHC events and other means of acknowledgement.

Please include a business card, logo or website address with your sponsorship payment if you would like it added to our website.